2/19/2026

58POT

BEST BET

BONUSBA

EDGE S

KINGO

MBPENNY

MEAN GR

MONEYBAL

PENNY

P1X6

Regular

SPOTLITE

Wager Ty
5 SPOT

Totals:
BEST BET
BEST BET

Totals:
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA

Totals:
EDGE S

Totals:
KINGO
KINGO
KINGO

Totals:
MBPENNY

Totals:
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR

Totals:
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PIX6

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC

mOfNums

5

O o wN

32

O© o~NOO O M~WN (6]

[Eny
N

D

o W N -

11

A WOWODN P

=

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$260.00

$260.00
$27.00
$11.00

$38.00
$3.00
$48.00
$71.00
$8.00

$130.00
$25.00

$25.00
$8.50
$6.80
$1.70

$17.00
$199.65

$199.65
$26.00
$184.00
$523.40
$1.00
$2.50
$24.00
$28.00
$32.00
$13.00

$833.90
$17.25
$179.50
$25.00

$221.75
$38.00

$38.00
$50.00

$50.00
$23.00
$96.00
$120.00
$13.00
$3.00

$255.00
$6.00
$22.50
$32.50
$3.75

$64.75
$61.50
$125.75

Winners

$44.20

$44.20
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$26.00
$4.00
$0.00

$30.00
$15.00

$15.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$26.50

$26.50
$24.00
$50.00
$224.04
$0.00
$0.00
$1.50
$1.00
$0.00
$0.00

$300.54
$1.30
$114.96
$0.00

$116.26
$16.10

$16.10
$4.00

$4.00
$33.00
$4.80
$106.50
$0.00
$0.00

$144.30
$0.00

$18.20
$1.50
$0.80

$20.50
$60.00
$93.60

PM

Hold
$215.80

$215.80
$27.00
$11.00

$38.00
$3.00
$22.00
$67.00
$8.00

$100.00
$10.00

$10.00
$8.50
$6.80
$1.70

$17.00
$173.15

$173.15
$2.00
$134.00
$299.36
$1.00
$2.50
$22.50
$27.00
$32.00
$13.00

$533.36
$15.95
$64.54
$25.00

$105.49
$21.90

$21.90
$46.00

$46.00
($10.00)
$91.20
$13.50
$13.00
$3.00

$110.70
$6.00
$4.30
$31.00
$2.95

$44.25
$1.50
$32.15

ntOfSales
9.31

9.31
0.97
0.39

1.36
0.11
172
2.54
0.29

4.65
0.89

0.89
0.30
0.24
0.06

0.61
7.15

7.15
0.93
6.59
18.74
0.04
0.09
0.86
1.00
115
0.47

29.85
0.62
6.43
0.89

7.94
1.36

1.36
1.79

179
0.82
3.44
4.30
0.47
0.11

9.13
0.21
0.81
1.16
0.13

2.32
2.20
4.50

tedReturn

0.80

0.69
0.66

0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93

-0.29

0.77
0.77
0.43

1.00

0.93
0.95
0.94
0.94
0.93
0.94
0.93
0.94
0.94

0.51
0.45
0.59

1.00

0.95

0.75
0.72
0.76
0.73
0.74

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56

0.50
0.53

ightedAve
0.07

0.01
0.00

0.00
0.02
0.02
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.07

0.01
0.06
0.18
0.00
0.00
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.00

0.00
0.03
0.01

0.01

0.02

0.01
0.02
0.03
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.01
0.00

0.01
0.02



SPOTSPEC

SUPERSP

TOPS

VERTABOX

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
SPOTSPEC

SPOTSPEC

Totals:
SUPERSP

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:
VERTABOX

Totals:

mOfNums Sales Winners

3 $331.25 $133.80

4 $31.00 $9.10
$549.50 $296.50

3 $6.00 $0.00
$6.00 $0.00

40 $40.00 $0.00
$40.00 $0.00

8 $65.00 $7.00
$65.00 $7.00
$2,793.55 $1,020.90

Hold
$197.45
$21.90

$253.00
$6.00

$6.00
$40.00

$40.00
$58.00

$58.00

$1,772.65

ntOfSales
11.86
1.11

19.67
0.21

0.21
1.43

1.43
2.33

2.33

100.00

tedReturn

0.58
0.56

0.67

-0.02

1.00

ightedAve
0.07
0.01

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.76



