

**Spot Action
Report**

PM

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	5 SPOT	5	\$260.00	\$44.20	\$215.80	9.31	0.80	0.07
5 SPOT	Totals:		\$260.00	\$44.20	\$215.80	9.31		
	BEST BET	3	\$27.00	\$0.00	\$27.00	0.97	0.69	0.01
	BEST BET	6	\$11.00	\$0.00	\$11.00	0.39	0.66	0.00
BEST BET	Totals:		\$38.00	\$0.00	\$38.00	1.36		
	BONUS BA	2	\$3.00	\$0.00	\$3.00	0.11	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	3	\$48.00	\$26.00	\$22.00	1.72	0.93	0.02
	BONUS BA	6	\$71.00	\$4.00	\$67.00	2.54	0.93	0.02
	BONUS BA	9	\$8.00	\$0.00	\$8.00	0.29	0.93	0.00
BONUS BA	Totals:		\$130.00	\$30.00	\$100.00	4.65		
	EDGE S	32	\$25.00	\$15.00	\$10.00	0.89	-0.29	0.00
EDGE S	Totals:		\$25.00	\$15.00	\$10.00	0.89		
	KINGO	4	\$8.50	\$0.00	\$8.50	0.30	0.77	0.00
	KINGO	5	\$6.80	\$0.00	\$6.80	0.24	0.77	0.00
	KINGO	8	\$1.70	\$0.00	\$1.70	0.06	0.43	0.00
KINGO	Totals:		\$17.00	\$0.00	\$17.00	0.61		
	MBPENNY	8	\$199.65	\$26.50	\$173.15	7.15	1.00	0.07
MBPENNY	Totals:		\$199.65	\$26.50	\$173.15	7.15		
	MEAN GR	2	\$26.00	\$24.00	\$2.00	0.93	0.93	0.01
	MEAN GR	3	\$184.00	\$50.00	\$134.00	6.59	0.95	0.06
	MEAN GR	4	\$523.40	\$224.04	\$299.36	18.74	0.94	0.18
	MEAN GR	5	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.04	0.94	0.00
	MEAN GR	6	\$2.50	\$0.00	\$2.50	0.09	0.93	0.00
	MEAN GR	7	\$24.00	\$1.50	\$22.50	0.86	0.94	0.01
	MEAN GR	8	\$28.00	\$1.00	\$27.00	1.00	0.93	0.01
	MEAN GR	9	\$32.00	\$0.00	\$32.00	1.15	0.94	0.01
	MEAN GR	12	\$13.00	\$0.00	\$13.00	0.47	0.94	0.00
MEAN GR	Totals:		\$833.90	\$300.54	\$533.36	29.85		
	MONEYBAL	3	\$17.25	\$1.30	\$15.95	0.62	0.51	0.00
	MONEYBAL	4	\$179.50	\$114.96	\$64.54	6.43	0.45	0.03
	MONEYBAL	5	\$25.00	\$0.00	\$25.00	0.89	0.59	0.01
MONEYBAL	Totals:		\$221.75	\$116.26	\$105.49	7.94		
	PENNY	8	\$38.00	\$16.10	\$21.90	1.36	1.00	0.01
PENNY	Totals:		\$38.00	\$16.10	\$21.90	1.36		
	PIX6	6	\$50.00	\$4.00	\$46.00	1.79	0.95	0.02
PIX6	Totals:		\$50.00	\$4.00	\$46.00	1.79		
	Regular	1	\$23.00	\$33.00	(\$10.00)	0.82	0.75	0.01
	Regular	2	\$96.00	\$4.80	\$91.20	3.44	0.72	0.02
	Regular	3	\$120.00	\$106.50	\$13.50	4.30	0.76	0.03
	Regular	6	\$13.00	\$0.00	\$13.00	0.47	0.73	0.00
	Regular	11	\$3.00	\$0.00	\$3.00	0.11	0.74	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$255.00	\$144.30	\$110.70	9.13		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	0.21	0.50	0.00
	SPOTLITE	2	\$22.50	\$18.20	\$4.30	0.81	0.53	0.00
	SPOTLITE	3	\$32.50	\$1.50	\$31.00	1.16	0.58	0.01
	SPOTLITE	4	\$3.75	\$0.80	\$2.95	0.13	0.56	0.00
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$64.75	\$20.50	\$44.25	2.32		
	SPOTSPEC	1	\$61.50	\$60.00	\$1.50	2.20	0.50	0.01
	SPOTSPEC	2	\$125.75	\$93.60	\$32.15	4.50	0.53	0.02

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$331.25	\$133.80	\$197.45	11.86	0.58	0.07
	SPOTSPEC	4	\$31.00	\$9.10	\$21.90	1.11	0.56	0.01
SPOTSPEC	Totals:		\$549.50	\$296.50	\$253.00	19.67		
	SUPERSP	3	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	0.21	0.67	0.00
SUPERSP	Totals:		\$6.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	0.21		
	TOP S	40	\$40.00	\$0.00	\$40.00	1.43	-0.02	0.00
TOP S	Totals:		\$40.00	\$0.00	\$40.00	1.43		
	VERTABOX	8	\$65.00	\$7.00	\$58.00	2.33	1.00	0.02
VERTABOX	Totals:		\$65.00	\$7.00	\$58.00	2.33		
<u>Grand Totals</u>			\$2,793.55	\$1,020.90	\$1,772.65	100.00		0.76